
The library will be

CLOSED
at 6pm, Tuesday, Dec. 31 

thru Wednesday, Jan. 1 for New Year’s.
Regular service hours will resume

Thursday, January 2.



The library will be

CLOSED
Monday, January 20

for Martin Luther King, Jr. Day.

Regular service hours will resume
Tuesday, January 21.



The library will be

CLOSED
Sunday, April 20 for Easter. 

Regular service hours will resume
Monday, April 21.



The library will be

CLOSED
Sunday, May 25 and Monday, May 26

for Memorial Day.
Regular service hours will resume

Tuesday, May 27.



The library will be

CLOSED
Friday, July 4 for Independence Day. 

Regular service hours will resume
Saturday, July 5.



CLOSED
The library will be

Saturday, Aug 30 - Monday, Sept. 1
for Labor Day Holiday & System Upgrades

Regular service hours will resume

Tuesday, Sept. 2



The library will be

CLOSED
Monday, October 13 for  
Staff Development Day. 

Regular service hours will resume
Tuesday, Oct 14.



The library will be

CLOSED
at 6pm, Wednesday, Nov. 26 thru  
Friday, Nov. 28 for Thanksgiving. 

Regular service hours will resume
Saturday, Nov. 29.



The library will be

CLOSED
Wednesday, Dec. 24 thru Thursday, Dec. 25 

for the Holidays. 
Regular service hours will resume

Friday, Dec. 26.



The library will be

CLOSED
at 6pm, Wednesday, Dec. 31 thru  

Thursday, Jan. 1 for New Year’s.
Regular service hours will resume

Friday, January 2.


